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Alaska State Troopers

Alabama Department of Economic and 
Community Affairs
Arkansas Department of Finance and 
Administration
American Samoa Criminal Justice Planning

Arizona Criminal Justice Commission

California Emergency Management Agency

Colorado Division of Criminal Justice

Connecticut Office of Policy and Management

District of Columbia Justice Grants 
Administration
Delaware Criminal Justice Council

Florida Department of Law Enforcement

Georgia Criminal Justice Coordinating Council

Guam Bureau of Statistics and Plans

Hawaii Department of Attorney General

Iowa Governor's Office of Drug Control Policy

Idaho State Police

Illinois Criminal Justice Information Authority

Indiana Criminal Justice Institute

Office of the Governor of Kansas

Kentucky Justice and Public Safety Cabinet

Louisiana Commission on Law Enforcement 
and Administration of Criminal Justice
Massachusets Executive Office of Public 
Safety
Maryland Governor's Office of Crime Control 
and Prevention
Maine Department of Public Safety

Michigan Office of Drug Control Policy

Minnesota Department of Public Safety

Missouri Department of Public Safety

Northern Mariana Islands Criminal Justice 
Planning Agency
Mississippi Division of Public Safety Planning

Montana Board of Crime Control

North Carolina Department of Crime Control 
and Public Safety
North Dakota Office of the Attorney General

Nebraska Commission on Law Enforcement  
and Criminal Justice
New Hampshire Department of Justice

New Jersey Department of Law and Public 

AK

AL

AR

AS

AZ

CA

CO

CT

DC

DE

FL

GA

GU

HI

IA

ID

IL

IN

KS

KY

LA

MA

MD

ME

MI

MN

MO

MP

MS

MT

NC

ND

NE

NH

NJ

 $5,821,018.00

 $18,711,919.00

 $13,768,225.00

 $3,331,575.00

 $25,306,956.00

 $135,641,945.00

 $18,323,383.00

 $12,479,843.00

 $11,741,539.00

 $6,617,020.00

 $81,537,096.00

 $36,210,659.00

 $4,972,500.00

 $6,424,438.00

 $11,777,401.00

 $7,141,560.00

 $50,198,081.00

 $21,673,244.00

 $12,660,141.00

 $14,934,264.00

 $21,400,860.00

 $25,044,649.00

 $26,501,301.00

 $6,060,129.00

 $41,198,830.00

 $18,099,917.00

 $25,382,937.00

 $1,640,925.00

 $11,199,389.00

 $3,165,819.00

 $34,491,558.00

 $3,162,336.00

 $8,238,012.00

 $6,253,755.00

 $29,754,315.00

Alaska State Troopers

Alabama Department of Economic and Community 
Affairs
Office of Intergovernmental Services

Criminal Justice Planning Agency

Arizona Criminal Justice Commission

Law Enforcement and Victim Services

Division of Criminal Justice

Policy Development and Planning Division

Executive Office of the Mayor

Executive

FDLE

Criminal Justice Coordinating Council

Bureau of Statistics and Plans

Crime Prevention And Justice Assistance Division

Governors Office of Drug Control Policy

Planning, Grants, and Research

Federal and State Grants Unit

Indiana Criminal Justice Institute

Office of the Governor

Grants Management Branch

LA Commission On Law Enforcement

Office of Grants and Research

Governor's Office of Crime Control & Prevention

Department of Public Safety

Office of Drug Control Policy

Office of Justice Programs

NCAP

Criminal Justice Planning Agency

Division of Public Safety Planning

Crime Control Division

The Governor's Crime Commission

Bureau of Criminal Investigation

Grants Division

New Hampshire Department of Justice

Division of Criminal Justice

Legal Name State Award Amount Organizational Unit Name

 $1,236,123,123.00
Total Award Amt:

FY 09 Recovery Act Edward Byrne Memorial Justice 
Assistance Grant Program State Solicitation
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Safety

New Mexico Department of Public Safety

Nevada Department of Public Safety

NYS Division of Criminal Justice Services

Ohio Office of Criminal Justice Services

Oklahoma District Attorneys Council

Oregon Criminal Justice Commission

Pennsylvania Commission on Crime and 
Delinquency
Puerto Rico Department of Justice

Rhode Island Public Safety Grant 
Administration Office
South Carolina Department of Public Safety

South Dakota Office of the Governor

Tennessee Department of Finance and 
Administration
Texas Office of the Governor Criminal Justice 
Division
Utah Commission on Criminal and Juvenile 
Justice
Virginia Department of Criminal Justice 
Services
Virgin Islands Law Enforcement Planning 
Commission
Vermont Department of Public Safety

Washington State Department of Community

Wisconsin Office of Justice Assistance

West Virginia Division of Criminal Justice 
Services
Wyoming Office of the Attorney General
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 $11,093,109.00

 $13,801,023.00

 $67,280,689.00

 $38,048,939.00

 $16,394,796.00

 $13,499,675.00

 $45,453,997.00

 $21,686,612.00

 $5,721,268.00

 $23,154,268.00

 $3,193,114.00

 $30,827,729.00

 $90,295,773.00

 $9,964,861.00

 $24,258,143.00

 $4,972,500.00

 $3,061,782.00

 $22,401,901.00

 $18,843,606.00

 $8,192,846.00

 $3,108,953.00

Grants Management Bureau

Office of Criminal Justice Assistance

Office of Program Development & Funding

State

Federal Grants Division

Criminal Justice Commission

Office of Criminal Justice System Improvements

External Resources Division

RI Deparment of Public Safety

Office of Justice Programs

Office of Operations

Office of Criminal Justice Programs

Office of the Governor, Criminal Justice Division

Utah Commission on Criminal and Juvenile Justice

Grants Management

Law Enforcement Planning Commission

Department of Public Safety

Local Government Division

Office of Justice Assistance

West Virginia Division of Criminal Justice Services

Wyoming Attorney General

Legal Name State Award Amount Organizational Unit Name

 $1,236,123,123.00
Total Award Amt:

FY 09 Recovery Act Edward Byrne Memorial Justice 
Assistance Grant Program State Solicitation


